## TMCC 2020 Dues and Supporter Form

Contact Information		
Name(s)		
valle(3)		
Address		
Phone 1	Phone 2	
Email 1	Email 2	
	Email 2 hoose single or dual membership option)	Totals
		<b>Totals</b>
TMCC Membership Dues (c	hoose single or dual membership option)	
<b>TMCC Membership Dues (c</b> S30 single membership	hoose single or dual membership option)	\$
<b>TMCC Membership Dues (c</b> \$30 single membership	hoose single or dual membership option)	\$
<b>TMCC Membership Dues (c</b> \$30 single membership	hoose single or dual membership option)    \$60 dual membership  Jaycee Park	\$ \$ \$
<b>TMCC Membership Dues (c</b> \$30 single membership	hoose single or dual membership option)	\$ \$ \$ \$

Timbergrove Manor Civic Club (TMCC) is a non-profit 501(c)(4) organization for the purpose of promotion of civic pride, developing social welfare and establishing public unity in Timbergrove Sections 5 - 14. TMCC provides needed improvements throughout the community and hosts social events that bolster community spirit. It is a membership and volunteer driven organization.

## Please send checks payable to "TMCC" to PO Box 70977, Houston, TX 77270 or pay online at www.timbergrove.org